
Welcome: MANISHKP - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board    16/07/2024 12:22:45

Department Name : CCW ALL INDIA RADIO BHOPAL
Tender Basic Information

Tender No : SEB/NIT/REWA/TOWER/14032024
(3rd Call) Published Date : 14-06-2024

EvaluationType: Item Wise

Tender Type : Open Tender Title :

Design, Supply and
Erection Testing and
Commissioning ( DSETC )
of100 M Self Supporting
Lattice Steel FM Tower
including foundationwork
and provisions of
mountings for installation of
VHF FM Antennaetc., for
AIR at Rewa (M.P.)Sub
Head : Balance work
excluding foundation

Tender Description :
Design, Supply and Erection Testing and Commissioning ( DSETC ) of100 M Self
Supporting Lattice Steel FM Tower including foundationwork and provisions of mountings
for installation of VHF FM Antennaetc., for AIR at Rewa (M.P.)Sub Head : Balance work
excluding foundation

Procurement Category : DSETC
Evaluation Weightage :
PreBid Clarification :

Envelope Type : Double Packet Details Of Price Bid
Document :   

Tender Fees :  ( N/A ) EMD Value :
322059.00  ( Three Lakh
Twenty Two Thousand Fifty
Nine Only )

Tender Processing Fee : 1150.00 INR
Estimated Value : 16102952.00 Allocated Budget : 0.00
Bid Validity Period (Days)
: 30 Bid Validity Expiry Date : 22-08-2024 13:30

Applicable Bid Currency : Indian Rs

Tender Calendar Dates :
Events Date And Time

Tender Document Sales Start Date : 14-06-2024 13:00
Tender Document Sales End Date : 23-07-2024 13:30
Bid Submission Start Date : 14-06-2024 13:00
Bid Submission Closing Date : 23-07-2024 13:30
Technical Bid Opening : 23-07-2024 14:00
Priced Bid Opening :
PreBid Clarification Start Date :
PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOQ Type Details
Consolidated Schedule Details

Tender Item Details

S.No. Schedule Name Item Description BOQ/Accessories
View

1.

 Design Supply and Erection Testing
and Commissioning DSETC of100 M
Self Supporting Lattice Steel FM Tower
including foundationwork and provisions
of mountings for installation of VHF FM
An

 Design, Supply and Erection Testing and
Commissioning ( DSETC ) of100 M Self Supporting
Lattice Steel FM Tower including foundationwork
and provisions of mountings for installation of VHF
FM Antennaetc., for AIR at Rewa (M.P.)Sub Head :
Balance work excluding foundation  

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For Bid
Submission
Additional
Information
View Tender
Documents
View Tender Forms
View Bid Forms

Back

16/07/2024, 12:22 NIT View Parameters

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in/ProductPB/nitViewBuyer 1/1



Welcome: MANISHKP - Role :Tender Approver  | DashBoard   |  User Dash Board    16/07/2024 12:30:59
Tender No : SEB/NIT/REWA/TOWER/14032024 (3rd Call)  |  Tender Title : Design, Supply and Erection Testing and Commissioning ( DSETC )
of100 M Self Supporting Lattice Steel FM Tower including foundationwork and provisions of mountings for installation of VHF FM
Antennaetc., for AIR at Rewa (M.P.)Sub Head : Balance work excluding foundation  |  DeparmentName :CCW ALL INDIA RADIO BHOPAL

View Amendments

S No. Amendment
ID Subject Amendment Approved Date Action

1. 0002 View Amendment [ Calendar,Amendment Text,Upload Amendment
Document 16-07-2024 12:18:22

   
   

2. 0001 View Amendment [ Amendment Text,Calendar,Upload Amendment
Document 01-07-2024 14:35:31

   
   

 
«First  |  «Previous  Page  1  of 1  Next»  |  Last»

Back

16/07/2024, 12:31 View Amendments

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in/ProductPB/ViewAllCorrigendum?securityFlag=1&randomno=fixedrandomno&encparam=securityFlag%2Crandomno%2C… 1/1



Amendment Text Calendar Upload Amendment Document Exit

Tender No :SEB/NIT/REWA/TOWER/14032024 (3rd Call) | Amendment ID : 0002

Amendment Para Text

S.No. Text

1 Tender last date for bid submission has been extended up to 23/07/2024 till 13:30 hrs and opening at 14:00 hrs on same
day and correction in NIT as per corrigendum-2.

16/07/2024, 12:32 Amendment Comparision Report

https://prasarbharati.eproc.in/ProductPB/AmendCompReport?TenderNo=24906&AmendmentNo=2835&amendmentCount=2&CTRL_USERCATE… 1/1



 

PRASAR BHARATI                                                                                            
(INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER) 
ALL INDIA RADIO                                           Tele No.: 0755-2661473, 0755-2923200 
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING                                                                                                                                          

Office of the Executive Engineer (Civil), Doordarshan Campus, Near Jehan Numa Palace 
Hotel, Shyamla Hills, Bhopal – 462013 

E-mail: eecbhopal@prasarbharati.gov.in , eecbhopal@yahoo.co.in  
No. EE(C)/BPL/ 1(13) E/2024-25/                                                                                  Date: 15.07.2024 
 

E- Tender Notice 
 

Corrigendum-2 
 
NIT No.  SEB/NIT/REWA/TOWER/14032024  (3rd Call) 
 
Name of Work : Design, Supply and Erection Testing & Commissioning ( DSETC ) of 

100 M Self Supporting Lattice Steel FM Tower including foundation 
work and provisions of mountings for installation of VHF FM Antenna 
etc., for AIR at REWA(M.P.) 

Sub Head :       Balance work excluding foundation work  

 
1. The date for submission of technical bid and opening of technical bid is extended as 

bellow: 

S. No. Description Extended date and time 
1. Last date & Time of Submission of Bid, 

Original EMD, copy of receipt for 
deposition of original EMD and other 
documents as specified in tender notice 

On 23.07.2024 upto 13:30 Hrs. 

2. Time and date of opening of Technical bid  On 23.07.2024 at 14:00 Hrs. 

  

2. The Quantity and Unit of Item No. 3 and 4  in the Schedule of Quantity (Part I- Civil 

Work)are corrected as under:- 

S. 

No. 

As per Original NIT As per corrections 

Item 

No. 

Description of Item Page 

No. 

Qty Unit Qty Unit 

1 3 Supply at site the fabricated….. 127 1 Job 92000.00 Kg 

2 4 Erection of tower including … 127 1 Job 92000.00 Kg 

 

 All other terms and condition shall remain unchanged. 

 
 

 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (C) 

CCW, AIR, Bhopal 


